The ABAS Law Foundation

2021 SPEAKER SERIES SPONSORSHIPS
AND BORDER DETENTION EVENT SPONSORSHIPS

Mailing Address: 555 University Avenue, Suite 235, Sacramento, CA 95825
Telephone: 916.568.1222 ¢ Fax: 916.568-1881
E-mail: Info@abaslawfoundation.org

Website: www.abaslawfoundation.org
Taxpayer Identification Number: 91-1859906

SPONSOR NAME:
CONTACT NAME

(if different):

E-MAILADDRESS:
STREET ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:

O

L]

SERIES PRODUCER
Most prominent advertisement
Recognition on the website and at events

SERIES DIRECTOR

Advertisement
Recognition on the website and at events

SERIES ACTOR
Recognition on the website and at events

EVENT SPONSOR
Recognition on the website and at the event

EVENT FRIEND

Recognition on the website

SUGGESTED DONATION TO ATTEND

Please go to the “Donate” link on the event page

$2,500

$1,500

$750

$250

$100

$20

Please mail completed form, any ad art, and payment to address above.
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