

## The ABAS Law Foundation

## 2021 SPEAKER SERIES SPONSORSHIPS AND BORDER DETENTION EVENT SPONSORSHIPS

Mailing Address: 555 University Avenue, Suite 235, Sacramento, CA 95825

Telephone: 916.568.1222 • Fax: 916.568-1881 E-mail: Info@abaslawfoundation.org Website: www.abaslawfoundation.org Taxpayer Identification Number: 91-1859906

SPONSOR CONTACT if differer	NAME	
E-MAILAD STREET AL	DDRESS:	
	SERIES PRODUCER  Most prominent advertisement  Recognition on the website and at events	\$2,500
	SERIES DIRECTOR  Advertisement  Recognition on the website and at events	\$1,500
□ .	SERIES ACTOR  Recognition on the website and at events	\$750
	EVENT SPONSOR  Recognition on the website and at the event	\$250
$\Box$ .	EVENT FRIEND  Recognition on the website	\$100
	SUGGESTED DONATION TO ATTEND Please go to the "Donate" link on the event page	\$20

Please mail completed form, any ad art, and payment to address above.